13/10/2024: Event 1

Place/Qual
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*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Tricks and DWD)
Trick Dog Starter

CAT# Handler (Club)

S1
S22
S25
S15
S21
S23
S2
S8
S5
S16
S11
S6
S4
S18
S12
S14
S10
S7
S3
S9
S17
S24
S20

GRESSER, V (Southern Highlands)
Edwards, K

Forsyth, C

Hore, K

Forsyth, C

Purtell, S (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Lloyd-Jones, R

McCann, A

Piazzoli, G

Le Mesurier, K

Israel, R

Evans, V

Hine, S (Bega Valley)

Lewis, A

GRESSER, V (Southern Highlands)

Loretta Rabbitt

Pedigree Name
Rozate Arctic Bluegrass
Ulara Timothy
Tarlorise Ziggy Dancer
CH HILLMAGIC GOLDEN CALYPSO AZ
Cleemist Silver Rey
Ulara Not So Generik
Clarelly the Sugarland express
Tyronelea Ayeaye
KENDEA CAUGHT ON TAPE
Orical Quince Bloom
Koobalies Codebreaker
Lokabe Blues
Gamecall Lightshow
WATERSMEET MIDNIGHT SNACK
R Ch Rozate Blade Runner CCD, CDX, RM , RAE, ET

Rieger, H (ACT Companion Dog Club (TrickfOAdM@/RHRIF RAHHALA (Al) JC

Koerber, R
Woodman, G (BDOC)

AIRSENT BOLLINGER
Naragold Glen Callie

Rieger, H (ACT Companion Dog Club (TrickOMAMG/RANGID RASIL (Al) JC

Donoghue, C

Quigley, C

Brown, K (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Hindle, C

Wynnlake Gilbert McTavish
ELLAGANT MAZE RUNNER
Quiniva L Astrolabe

Pippin

DATE:

13/10/2024
STATUS : FINALISED

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

59.50

59.25

58.75

57.25

57.25

57.00

57.00

56.00

56.00

55.50

55.25

53.50

51.00

38.25 NQ

29.75 NQ

0.00 NQ
WD/ABS

DQ
17.00 DQ
bQ

WD/ABS

26.50 DQ
WD/ABS
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S13
S19

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Tricks and DWD)

Lloyd-Jones, R
Richards, T (Southern Highlands)

Beecee all fired up

Ch. Dalibel Cmon and Love Me (Al)

DATE: 13/10/2024
47.00 DQ

WD/ABS

13/10/2024: Event 5

Place/Qual
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Trick Dog Starter

CAT# Handler (Club)

S20
S18
S24
S25
S12
S2
S11
S13
S23
S15
S6
S1
S8
S16
S9
S21
S14
S4
S10

Matthews, S (ECC)

Lewis, A

Matthews, S (ECC)

Forsyth, C

GRESSER, V (Southern Highlands)
Lloyd-Jones, R

Israel, R

Lloyd-Jones, R

Purtell, S (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Hore, K

Evans, V

GRESSER, V (Southern Highlands)
McCann, A

Le Mesurier, K

Donoghue, C

Forsyth, C

Cheryl Neal

Pedigree Name
Dygae Robere Le Beau
WATERSMEET MIDNIGHT SNACK
Forsvar Red and White Hot

Tarlorise Ziggy Dancer

R Ch Rozate Blade Runner CCD, CDX, RM , RAE, ET

Clarelly the Sugarland express
Koobalies Codebreaker
Beecee all fired up

Ulara Not So Generik

CH HILLMAGIC GOLDEN CALYPSO AZ

Lokabe Blues

Rozate Arctic Bluegrass
Tyronelea Ayeaye

Orical Quince Bloom
Wynnlake Gilbert McTavish

Cleemist Silver Rey

Rieger, H (ACT Companion Dog Club (TrickkOAnAM@/BPRIF RAHHALA (Al) JC

Hine, S (Bega Valley)
Koerber, R

Gamecall Lightshow
AIRSENT BOLLINGER

STATUS : FINALISED
Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
60.00
60.00
59.80
59.60
59.40
59.20
59.10
59.00
58.80
58.50
58.40
58.00
55.50
55.00
49.30
27.30 NQ
10.00 NQ
25.00 NQ
WD/ABS

Generated by www.k9entries.com 13/10/2024 08:58:03 pm



*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Tricks and DWD) DATE: 13/10/2024

S7 Woodman, G (BDOC) Naragold Glen Callie 19.80 DQ
S3 Rieger, H (ACT Companion Dog Club (TricksOaMG/RHNGID RASIL (Al) JC -2.00 DQ
S17 Quigley, C ELLAGANT MAZE RUNNER WD/ABS
S22 Gear, J (ACT Companion Dog Club (TricksRardyDWD)) WD/ABS
S5 Piazzoli, G KENDEA CAUGHT ON TAPE WD/ABS
S19 Richards, T (Southern Highlands) Ch. Dalibel Cmon and Love Me (Al) WD/ABS
13/10/2024: Event 2 Trick Dog Novice Cheryl Neal STATUS : FINALISED
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q N17 Miller, V llloura Cruize Control 80.00
2 Q N25 Beldane, O Auvrilstoys Gift of Beauty 79.80
3 Q N12 Scott, J (ACT Companion Dog Club (Tricksd@LAND)) 79.50
4 Q N13 Koerber, R TRUMAGIK JACK OF SPADES (Al) 78.90
5 Q N10 Newman, V Incavale Hailley 78.70
6 Q N24 Edwards, K Wynella Fleet 78.40
7 Q N22 Miller, V Guirmere Reach The Peak (Al) 78.30
8 Q N2 Hutchinson, N Ornac One Last Remedy 78.10
9 Q N23 Haines, S (ACT Companion Dog Club (Trickersind DWD)) 78.00
10 Q N1 Atkinson, P (ACT Companion Dog Club) Lanbart Bywong Boy 77.80
10 Q N14 Walkington, A (Dogs ACT) Driftway Midnight Rhapsody 77.80
12 Q N3 Newman, V Tily CCD RN TS 76.80
12 Q N4 Koerber, R KERODAN VEUVE CLICQUOT 76.80
14 Q N6 Whitmore, J (ACT Companion Dog Club (TBeks and DWD)) 75.50
15 Q N8 Hately, C Quinora High Speed Affair 75.10
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N9

N19
N15
N11
N21
N20
N5

N18
N16
N7

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Tricks and DWD) DATE: 13/10/2024

Hutchinson, N

Tartantails Maiden Voyage

Wareham, A (ACT Companion Dog Club) Zirius Zig Zag

Ward, J (ACT Companion Dog Club)

KYSARIDGE AURUM ECTOR (Al)

Tacey, M (ACT Companion Dog Club (TrickiuabteDWD))

Thorne, R (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Koerber, R

Clanabby A Touch of Maverick

WILDERBLU DREAMS COME TRUE AT DRAGONSMIR

Hey, S (ACT Companion Dog Club (Tricks Bochp&tép) Casanova Rollover

Smith, J
Hately, C
Woodman, G (BDOC)

Nahrof How Deep Is Your Love (Al)
Quinora Tell Me More

Dompetan Glen Archer

75.10
73.80
72.00
71.80
69.50 NQ
28.00 NQ
WD/ABS
NQ
NQ
WD/ABS

13/10/2024: Event 6

Place/Qual
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Trick Dog Novice

CAT# Handler (Club)

N17
N15
N16
N18
N22
N10
N4

N24
N25
N8

N21

Miller, V

Hobson, K (ACT Companion Dog Club)
Hately, C

Smith, J

Miller, V

Newman, V

Koerber, R

Adams, T

Beldane, O

Hately, C

Thorne, R (ACT Companion Dog Club)

Janette Wilson

Pedigree Name

llloura Cruize Control

Lifesong The Next Chapter
Quinora Tell Me More

Nahrof How Deep Is Your Love (Al)
Guirmere Reach The Peak (Al)
Incavale Hailley

KERODAN VEUVE CLICQUOT
CINNAMON

Auvrilstoys Gift of Beauty
Quinora High Speed Affair
Clanabby A Touch of Maverick

STATUS : FINALISED

Dog's Time

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
79.80
79.50
79.00
79.00
78.00
78.00
78.00
77.90
77.50
77.50
76.00
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*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Tricks and DWD) DATE: 13/10/2024

12 Q N12 Scott, J (ACT Companion Dog Club (TricksE@LUAND)) 75.50
12 Q N13 Koerber, R TRUMAGIK JACK OF SPADES (Al) 75.50
14 Q N20 Koerber, R WILDERBLU DREAMS COME TRUE AT DRAGONSMIR 75.00
15 Q N19 Wareham, A (ACT Companion Dog Club) Zirius Zig Zag 72.00
16 Q N6 Whitmore, J (ACT Companion Dog Club (THeks and DWD)) 71.00
17 N3 Newman, V Tilly CCD RN TS 49.50 NQ
18 N11 Tacey, M (ACT Companion Dog Club (TrickiuabteDWD)) 39.00 NQ
19 N2 Hutchinson, N Ornac One Last Remedy 29.30 NQ
20 N9 Hutchinson, N Tartantails Maiden Voyage 19.00 NQ
20 N14 Walkington, A (Dogs ACT) Driftway Midnight Rhapsody 19.00 NQ
22 N23 Whymark, S (Bega Valley) Gamecall Autumn Colour cascade 16.00 NQ
N5 Hey, S (ACT Companion Dog Club (Tricks Bodhpstém))Casanova Rollover WD/ABS
N1 Atkinson, P (ACT Companion Dog Club) Lanbart Bywong Boy DQ
N7 Woodman, G (BDOC) Dompetan Glen Archer NQ
13/10/2024: Event 3 Trick Dog Intermediate Janette Wilson STATUS : FINALISED
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 14 dickerson, S (ACT Companion Dog Club (ThicksaanMpBibEr Lining 80.00
2 Q 16 Davies, N (ACT Companion Dog Club) Pendlview Adventuring Again 79.50
3 Q 110 Sandenbergh, L (BDOC) Fenix 78.50
4 Q 17 Hobson, K (ACT Companion Dog Club) Lifesong Out Of The Abyss 78.00
5 Q 11 White, A (ACT Companion Dog Club) Kerodan Wicca Spirit 77.50
6 Q 15 Israel, R Koobalies Domino Effect 75.00
7 Q 18 Joslin, M (ACT Companion Dog Club) Cedarpark Bronzed Euca 73.00
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*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Tricks and DWD) DATE: 13/10/2024

8 Q 12 Keough, T (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Brashelle Tri C N in the Dark 72.00
13 Waterhouse, K (BDOC) Minion 19.00 DQ
19 Stone, C Lotus NQ
13/10/2024: Event 7 Trick Dog Intermediate Loretta Rabbitt STATUS : FINALISED
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 14 dickerson, S (ACT Companion Dog Club (TAicksanbipBiDgr Lining 80.00
2 Q 17 Hobson, K (ACT Companion Dog Club)  Lifesong Out Of The Abyss 79.00
3 Q 11 White, A (ACT Companion Dog Club) Kerodan Wicca Spirit 78.75
3 Q 18 Joslin, M (ACT Companion Dog Club) Cedarpark Bronzed Euca 78.75
5 Q 16 Hocking, V Yukan Kori No Shojo 73.50
6 12 Swinbourn, H (BDOC) WAIWILTA BASIL 36.00 NQ
7 13 Waterhouse, K (BDOC) Minion 33.50 NQ
8 19 Stone, C Lotus 33.00 NQ
9 15 Israel, R Koobalies Domino Effect 0.00 NQ
13/10/2024: Event 4 Trick Dog Advanced Janette Wilson STATUS : FINALISED
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q A3 Vincent, B RChMISSMAISIE CDX RM RAE3 TKI HTM.S 96.00
2 Q A4 OConnor, J (BDOC) Lifesong Eye of the Storm 94.00
3 Q A6 Barlow, J (ACT Companion Dog Club) Riverreed Shez Tailermaid 93.00
3 Q A7 Stone, C Gentry Stone Of Destiny (Al) 93.00
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*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: ACT Companion Dog Club (Tricks and DWD) DATE: 13/10/2024

5 Q A5 cameron, | (BDOC) Kalkite Phaleno Akio RN TKN FSN HTMI 92.00

6 Al Scott, J (ACT Companion Dog Club (TricksRiB8BOWND)) 28.00 NQ
A8 Kim, M Maxwell NQ
A2 Kim, M Isabella NQ

13/10/2024: Event 8 Trick Dog Advanced Loretta Rabbitt STATUS : FINALISED
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q A3 Vincent, B RChMISSMAISIE CDX RM RAE3 TKI HTM.S 99.50

1 Q A4 OConnor, J (BDOC) Lifesong Eye of the Storm 99.50

3 Q A7 Stone, C Gentry Stone Of Destiny (Al) 94.00

4 Q A5 cameron, | (BDOC) Kalkite Phaleno Akio RN TKN FSN HTMI 90.50

5 Q A6 Barlow, J (ACT Companion Dog Club) Riverreed Shez Tailermaid 89.00

6 A8 Kim, M Maxwell 37.00 NQ

7 Al Scott, J (ACT Companion Dog Club (TricksRiB8OWND)) 29.50 NQ

8 A2 Kim, M Isabella 25.00 NQ
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